Name of Enterprise:  ______________________________
Registered Activity: ______________________________

Computation of Capital Equipment to Labor Ratio

As of ________________
	Capital Equipment
	Value

	Production machinery and equipment 1
Average PhP/US$ for the year 2
Total
	PhP

US$


	Direct Labor                                           

	      Year                                                   Month
	No. of Workers

	      20__                                                       1

                                                                     2

                                                                     3

                                                                     4

                                                                     5

                                                                     6

                                                                     7

                                                                     8

                                                                     9

                                                                    10

                                                                    11

                                                                    12

Total

Average for the Year
	

	
	

	
	


	CAPITAL EQUIPMENT TO LABOR RATIO

      (Total Capital Equipment in US$ / Average No. of Direct Labor for the Year)
	


1 For IT companies, these would include: computers and peripherals (hardware/software), servers, communication equipment, computer chairs and tables 

2Based on Bangko Sentral ng Pilipinas ( BSP) Rates
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